March 2024 Calendar of Events

Blue Schooner Café, Activities and Rec. 250-766-4255 ext 4430

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

March Fun Fact:

March 3 is National "What if Dogs and Cats had Opposable Thumbs" Day

March 11 is National Fanny Pack Day

PUB NIGHT
Rec. Centre 6 PM

4

Coffee & Donuts
Rec. Centre - 9 AM

Bingo
Rec. Centre 6:45 PM

WINTER SOCIAL
Rec. Centre
5PM-7PM

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

SPRING CRAFT
FAIR
Rec. Centre 10 AM

HPLA
Pancake Breakfast

Coffee & Donuts
Rec. Centre - 9 AM

Bingo
Rec. Centre 6:45 PM

KARAOKE
Rec. Centre
Doors open 6 PM

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

ST. PADDY'S
POTLUCK & DANCE
Rec. Centre 6 PM

Coffee & Donuts
Rec. Centre - 9 AM

Bingo
Rec. Centre 6:45 PM

WINTER SOCIAL
Rec. Centre
5PM-7PM

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Coffee & Donuts
Rec. Centre - 9 AM

Bingo
Rec. Centre 6:45 PM

31

Front side is upcoming events for the Month
Daily/weekly activity times & locations on reverse side

Blue Schooner Café - Open daily. Pastries, snacks and food specials




March 2024 Calendar of Events

Sunday
1pm

Monday
7 am
8am
9am
1pm
1pm

4:30 pm
6:30 pm

Tuesday
7 am
8 am
9am
1:30 pm
4:30 pm
7 pm
7pm

Wednesday
7 am
8 am
1pm
4:30 pm
6:45 pm

Thursday

Hand and Foot, Woodlands 7 am Agua Blast, Rec Centre

8am Agua Fit, Rec Centre

9am Walking, Rec Centre
Agua Blast, Rec Centre 3pm Line Dancing, Rec. Centre $4 drop in
Agua Fit, Rec Centre 4:30 pm Zumba - $2 drop in, Rec Centre (no stat holidays)
Walking, Rec Centre 6:30 pm Texas Hold'em, Woodlands - Drop in fee (limited space)
Mexican Train Dominoes, Woodlands (limited space)
Music in the Park, Rec Centre
Zumba - $2 drop in, Rec Centre (no stat holidays) Friday
Texas Hold'em, Woodlands - Drop in fee (limited space) 7 am Agua Blast, Rec Centre

8 am Agua Fit, Rec Centre

9am Walking, Rec Centre
1 pm Joker Rummy, Woodlands (limited space)
Agua Blast, Rec Centre
Agua Fit, Rec Centre
Walking, Rec Centre Saturday
Hand and Foot, Woodlands (limited space) 8 am Agua Blast, Rec Centre
Zumba - $2 drop in, Rec Centre (no stat holidays) ,
Cribbage, Woodlands (limited space) $2.50
Yoga, Rec. Centre $5 drop in

Agua Blast, Rec Centre

Agua Fit, Rec Centre

Hand and Foot, Woodlands (limited space)
Zumba - $2 drop in, Rec Centre (no stat holidays)
Bingo, Rec Centre




