## **March 2024 Calendar of Events**

Blue Schooner Café, Activities and Rec. 250-766-4255 ext 4430

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday 1	Saturday
•	March Fu	ın Fact:				PUB NIGHT
March 3 is National "What if Dogs and Cats had Opposable Thumbs" Day						Rec. Centre 6 PM
waten.	March 11 is National		Day			
3		5	6	7	8	
3	4	5	0	/	0	
			Coffee & Donuts			
			Rec. Centre - 9 AM		WINTER SOCIAL	
			Bingo		Rec. Centre	
			Rec. Centre 6:45 PM		5 PM - 7 PM	
10	11	12	13	14	15	
			Coffee & Donuts			
SPRING CRAFT	HPLA		Rec. Centre - 9 AM			KARAOKE
FAIR	Pancake Breakfast		Bingo			Rec. Centre
Rec. Centre 10 AM			Rec. Centre 6:45 PM			Doors open 6 PM
17	18	19	20	21	22	
			Coffee & Donuts			
ST. PADDY'S			Rec. Centre - 9 AM		WINTER SOCIAL	
POTLUCK & DANCE			Bingo		Rec. Centre	
Rec. Centre 6 PM			Rec. Centre 6:45 PM		5 PM - 7 PM	
24	25	26	27	28	29	
27	20	20		20	2)	
			Coffee & Donuts			
		-	Rec. Centre - 9 AM			
			Bingo			
			Rec. Centre 6:45 PM			
31						



Front side is upcoming events for the Month Daily/weekly activity times & locations on reverse side



## **March 2024 Calendar of Events**

Sunday		Thursday	
1 pm	Hand and Foot, Woodlands	7 am	Aqua Blast, Rec Centre
-		8 am	Aqua Fit, Rec Centre
Monday		9 am	Walking, Rec Centre
7 am	Aqua Blast, Rec Centre	3 pm	Line Dancing, Rec. Centre \$4 drop in
8 am	Aqua Fit, Rec Centre	4:30 pm	Zumba - \$2 drop in, Rec Centre (no stat holidays)
9 am	Walking, Rec Centre	6:30 pm	Texas Hold'em, Woodlands - Drop in fee (limited space)
1 pm	Mexican Train Dominoes, Woodlands (limited space)		
1 pm	Music in the Park, Rec Centre		
4:30 pm	Zumba - \$2 drop in, Rec Centre (no stat holidays)	Friday	
6:30 pm	Texas Hold'em, Woodlands - Drop in fee (limited space)	7 am	Aqua Blast, Rec Centre
_		8 am	Aqua Fit, Rec Centre
		9 am	Walking, Rec Centre
Tuesday		1 pm	Joker Rummy, Woodlands (limited space)
7 am	Aqua Blast, Rec Centre		
8 am	Aqua Fit, Rec Centre		
9 am	Walking, Rec Centre	Saturday	
1:30 pm	Hand and Foot, Woodlands (limited space)	8 am	Aqua Blast, Rec Centre
4:30 pm	Zumba - \$2 drop in, Rec Centre (no stat holidays)		
7 pm	Cribbage, Woodlands (limited space) \$2.50		
7 pm	Yoga, Rec. Centre \$5 drop in		
Wednesday			
7 am	Aqua Blast, Rec Centre		
8 am	Aqua Fit, Rec Centre		
1 pm	Hand and Foot, Woodlands (limited space)		

4:30 pm

6:45 pm

Zumba - \$2 drop in, Rec Centre (no stat holidays)

Bingo, Rec Centre